Progressa+
Smove
29
SMOVE: SOFT CLOSE MECHANISM FULLY INTEGRATED INTO THE DRAWER RUNNER
Product features
- 70 kg Dynamic load capacity
-  Available in the full range of lengths from 350 mm to 750 mm in 50 mm increments
- Full extension with a synchronized mechanism

tt
o
m
cl
e
ar
an
ce
30
BASIC
PART NUMBER
RUNNER LENGTH (LN)
mm
MIN. DEPTH OF THE CABINET (PM)
mm
G7E6S350XXF6 350 360
G7E6S400XXF6 400 410
G7E6S450XXF6 450 460
G7E6S500XXF6 500 510
G7E6S550XXF6 550 560
G7E6S600XXF2 600 610
G7E6S650XXF2 650 660
G7E6S700XXF2 700 710
G7E6S750XXF2 750 760
Part number
AFCGXX3B
Right and left
PACKAGING: